
H60
Benefit:

SAMWAY    H60
®

WWW.SKLEP.HYDRON.COM.PL

+4
8 

(6
7)

 3
50

 5
3 

69
  

ko
nt

ak
t@

hy
dr

on
.c

om
.p

l

Up to 4" Industrial Hose

No axial movement!

Production Crimper

SIEMENS Touch Screen 

Quick Change tool and die rack

Main Specification

Max Hydraulic Hose

Industrail Hose 

Crimping Range mm

Die Type

Master Die Length mm

Max Opening    mm

Motor KW

Crimping Force  KN

Crimpings Per Hour

Control 

Foot pedal 

Die Rack

Quick Change Tool

Backstop Device

Control by Pressure

Noise Level    dBA

Protection Class

L*W*H mm

Weight KG

SAMWAY   H60

3’’ 4SP

4” 

4-140

   P32

110

+50

4

3500

850 

SIEMENS TOUCH 

Included

Included

Included

Optional

Optional

65

IP56

840*600*1390

400

Standard Die Sets Included:
Die No.
Length

10*     12*      14      16     19     22       26    30       34      39       45      51       57       63       69        74     78        
60       60       60   60     60     75    75        75       80      80       90      90      100     100    100     110     110 

* Special Die sets or dedicated die sets for RYCO PARKER Manuli Eaton hose available upon request

H60
No axial movement!
Opening + 50mm 




